

The typesetting machine went nuts on pages 31,34,35,36,41,239,301-302.

Page 31: Line 230 should have semi-colon at end.

Page 34: Line 600 should have semi-colon at end.

Page 35: Line 680 should be: 680 HB = INT(OPER/256)

Page 36: Lines 930 & 950 should have semi-colon at end

Page 41: Line 2570 should be: 2570 DATA 206,DEC,3

On page 239, the equates should be:

{Merlin}

CLEAR EQU \$E544

JSTICK EQU \$DC01

OFFSET EQU \$8200

FIRE EQU \$8202

INVERSE EQU \$8204

etc...

PP. 300-301. Lines 170 & 180, 560 & 570, 910 & 920 and 930 & 940 were merged into single lines. Separate them and put semi-colons at then end of lines 170,560,910 and 930.